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SPECIAL SHAPES
FOR BEHRENS MACHINES

MAXIMUM
STATION RANGES

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

16.0
23.0
38.0
50.0
63.0
80.0
80.0
100.0




SPECIAL ANGLE SETTINGS

Due to the locator square, Behrens tooling has four standard angle settings at 90°
intervals: 0-90-180-270°. When an alternate angle is desired, please indicate the
« angle measuring clockwise from a 12 o’clock zero reference. Example: a 60° angle
sefting mﬂm would receive four angle seftings at 90° intervals starting with 60°

(60-150-240-330°)
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